



We invite you to participate i as Virgenes School's 11thannual charity auction being held June 1-8, 2024.

The Foundation for Las Virgene the purpose of supporting the that at the core of a strong comission to ensure that our districe every student. Last year, we rail raised \$2.2 million for the Las Virg ofit education foundation that exists solely for Virgenes Unified School District. We believe and vibrant public school system. It is our an exceptional education experience to ad since its inception, The Foundation has

We invite you to join our cause by conating an item to our next event, The Auction. Your donation will be prominently showcased to 7,500 families, as well as local community members. The Auction provides a wonderful opportunity to gain exposure to potential customers and reengage with existing customers.

We understand that you receive many donation requests and appreciate your consideration. All donations are 100% tax-deductible and you will receive a letter for tax purposes.

Please complete the Auction Donation form or email me details of your donation to

TheFoundationLVUSD@gmail.com by May 1st.

Thank you in advance for your generosity and support.

Sincerely,

Michelle Freedman & Rachel Tabak

Michelle Freedman & Rachel Tabak

Auction Chairs

The Foundation for Las Virgenes Schools



The Foundation for Las Virge 4111 N. Las Virgenes Road, Cal



AUCTION DONATION FORM
Item Name:
Item Description: (Please be detailed and enclose any applicable certificates, brochures, or promotional materials):
Restrictions, blackout periods, and/or limitations:
Estimated Retail Value \$ Expiration Date:
PLEASE CHECK ONE: DONATION ENCLOSED PLEASE CREATE A CERTIFICATE
DONATION WILL BE MAILED DONATION NEEDS TO BE PICKED UP
Donor Is (Check One): Business Individual
Please provide your name and address to receive a thank you note for tax purposes.
Donor Name (as you wish to be acknowledged):
Contact Name (if different from above):
Company Name (if different from above):
Address:
City: State: Zip:
Phone: Email:



Thank You for Your Donation!

Tax ID #27-4870865. The Foundation is a nonprofit 501(c)(3). All donations are tax-deductible to the full permitted allowed by law.

PLEASE COMPLETE THIS FORM AND EMAIL IT TO THEFOUNDATIONLVS@GMAIL.COM
OR MAIL OR DROP OFF TO LVUSD DISTRICT OFFICE (NEAR AE WRIGHT): THE FOUNDATION,
4111 N. LAS VIRGENES ROAD, CALABASAS, CA 91302 ASK FOR ALLISON OR MARIA. FOR MORE INFO CALL 818-668-4885